
Email Address School's Name Principal/Hiring Manager Name Level Current Vacant Positions
mike.williams@palmbeachschools.org Lake Worth Middle School Michael J Williams Middle 6-8 ESOL, 8th grade Science, 6th grade Math, 6th grade Social 

Studies                     

anthony.allen@palmbeachschools.org Jeaga Mddle School Anthony G. Allen, Ph.D. Middle 6-8 7th Grade Science, 8th Grade Science, 8th Grade ELA, 7th 
Grade Math, Spanish, ESOL (Science), ESE (VE), Intensive 
Reading

robera.walkerthompson@palmbeachschools.or
g

Belle Glade Elementary Robera Walker Elementary K-5 None at this time.

katrina.granger@palmbeachschools.org Dr. Mary McLeod Bethune 
Elementary 

Katrina W. Grangee Elementary K-5 Media Specialist 

denise.oconnor@palmbeachschools.org Congress Middle Denise O'Connor Middle 6-8  (2) Grade 7 - ELA,  ELA Resource Teacher , Grade 8 
Science, ESOL Teacher, Math Coach,  (4)Paraprofessional, 
CLF-Haitian Creole, 

david.alfonso@palmbeachschools.org Palm Beach Lakes Community 
High School 

David Alfonso High 9-12 3 ESE VE positions  1 Geometry  1 Math for college Algebra 
2 English Language Arts 1 physical science 

melanie.bolden-morris@palmbeachschools.org Glades Central High Melanie Bolden-Morris High 9-12 Math Teacher, Learning Team Facilitator

danielle.garcia@palmbeachschools.org Orchard View Danielle Garcia Elementary K-5 2 ASD teachers , 3rd grade and 4th grade

jamilah.johnson@palmbeachschools.org Seminole Trails Elementary 
School

Jamilah Johnson Elementary K-5 3rd Grade, 1st Grade

ricky.clark@palmbeachschools.org John F. Kennedy Ricky Clark Middle 6-8 6th grade Social Studies, 6th grade Science, PE, LTF, 
ESOL, Reading, English, 

isha.reyes@palmbeachschools.org LC Swain Middle School Isha Reyes Middle 6-8 7th grade ELA, 7th grade Civics, ASD 
ana.arce-gonzalez@palmbeachschools.org South Grade Elementary Ana Arce Gonzalez Elementary K-5 2nd Grade; ESOL Guidance Counselor; SAI; Math 

Resource Teacher; 
cory.friess@palmbeachschools.org Northmore Elementary School Cory A. Friess Elementary K-5 Custodian, Behavior Needs Assistant (1-on-1)

derrick.hibler@palmbeachschools.org KE Cunningham Canal Point 
Elementary

Derrick Hibler Elementary K-5 1st Grade

jill.robinson@palmbeachschools.org Indian Pines Elementary Jill Robinson Elementary K-5 ELL, Primary, Music
sheryl.chaney@palmbeachschools.org Grove Park Elementary School Marzella Mitchell Elementary K-5 Tch Elementary 2, Tch Elementary 4

priyesh.patel@palmbeachschools.org West Riviera Elementary 
School 

Dr. Alisha McKnight Elementary K-5 Kindergarten, First, Second, Fourth, Fifth, ESE, Fine 
Arts(Art) ECP's Elem Resource, SAI. ESOL 

adrienne.griffin@palmbeachschools.org Pleasant City Elementary 
School

Adrienne D. Griffin Elementary K-5 Kindergarten, First, Second Grade and Pre-K 
Paraprofessional 

allyson.manning@palmbeachschools.org Rolling Green Elementary Allyson Manning Elementary K-5 1 4th grade ELA teacher, 1 Fourth Grade Math Teacher, 
and a .5 ESE teacher

caelethia.taylor@palmbeachschools.org Lake Worth High School Elena VIllani High 9-12 Intensive Reading, Social Studies (World History),  ASD, 
ESE VE, Non-certified tutor (Math, Science, Social Studies-
$15/hr), Assist Behavioral Needs 1 and 2

denise.sanon@palmbeachschools.org Barton Elementary Denise Sanon Elementary K-5 ESOL Teacher, 

kimberly.jules@palmbeachschools.org Starlight Cove Elementary Kimberly Jules Elementary K-5 Tch ESE Autistic/ASD, ASD Para, Guidance Counselor, 4th 
Grade ELA, ESOL Teacher, Kindergarten, ITSA

derrick.hibler@palmbeachschools.org KE Cunningham Canal Point 
Elementary School

Derrick Hibler Elementary K-5 Kindergarten



claudia.mejias@palmbeachschools.org West Gate Elementary Claudia Mejias Elementary K-5 Kindergarten Teacher, SAI Teacher, ESOL Teacher 

alicia.taylor@palmbeachschools.org Lincoln Elementary Alicia Taylor Elementary K-5 Kindergarten, 2nd grade, ESE - Intellectually Disabled (InD)

jennifer.corcoran.2@palmbeachschools.org Royal Palm School Dr. Jennifer Corcoran Other Physically Impaired Elementary Teacher (3-5); ASD High 
School Teacher; PreK Teacher; BIA, Paraprofessional, 

bobbie.brooks@palmbeachschools.org Westward Elementary bobbie Brooks Elementary K-5 kindergarten teacher, second grade teacher,

vernicka.rolle@palmbeachschools.org Washington Elementary Vernicka Murray Elementary K-5 ESE Coordinator, 1st grade, 4th grade, temp tutor

latesha.mcbride@palmbeachschools.org Boynton Beach Community 
High 

Anthony Lockhart High 9-12 Geometry, Algebra I, 9-11 ELA, AICE Marine Science

sheryl.chaney@palmbeachschools.org Grove Park Elementary School Marzella Mitchell Elementary K-5 Primary Teacher, Primary Tutor, Stem tutor

jay.blavatt@palmbeachschools.org Palm beach gardens high 
school 

Jay blavatt High 9-12 ESE, Para-Professionals, History, ELA, AICE

eugene.ford@palmbeachschools.org Indian Ridge School Eugene Ford Middle High 6-12 Middle School Math 6 - 8; Behavior Intervention Assoc. 
(BIA); Paraprofessional 

kirk.howell@palmbeachschools.org Bear Lakes MS Michelle Marks Middle 6-8 Science, English, ESE, Reading, Social Science

shauntay.king@palmbeachschools.org Pine Grove Elementary Shauntay King Elementary K-5 ESE Autism Teacher

diane.howard@palmbeachschools.org Crossroads Academy Diane Howard Other Geometry

priyesh.patel@palmbeachschools.org West Riviera Elementary 
School 

Dr. Alisha McKnight Elementary K-5 Kindergarten, First Grade, Second Grade, Fourth Grade, 
Fifth Grade, ESE Coordinator , ESE, ESOL , Art, SAI, 
Learning Team Facilitator 

frances.frye@palmbeachschools.org Highland Elementary Frances Frye Elementary K-5 1st grade, 2nd grade, 5th grade


